

# Boarding Fee Structure 2026-2027

## 1. Admission Fees

**New Admission** : Rs. 2000

**Old Admission** : Rs. 1000

**1. Mess Fee** : Rs. 5000 / month

**2. Petty Cash** : Rs. 500 / month

**3. Students must bring their own mattress, blanket, pillow, trunk box, plate, cup and bucket and mug all personal needs along with toiletries and clothes.**

# APPLE BUDS ACADEMY FEE STRUCTURE 2026-2027

## 1. Admission Fees

**a) Old Student** : Rs.5000

**b) New Student** : Rs.6000

**c) Third Child** : Rs2000

**Pastor's first Child-** : Rs.2000

**d) Fourth Child** : 50% Concession

**(Old** : Rs.2500

**(New** : Rs.3000

**e) Class IX/X** : 6000

**Class IX new student** : 6500

## 1. Monthly Tuition Fees

**Nursery – Class II** : Rs. 1000

**Class III – X** : Rs. 1200

**Lunch snacks free for everyone**